
Ergebnisse der Wiener Crossmeisterschaften am 30.11. 2014

U 14 weiblich  2.150 m

1 Hinterleitner Clara 2002 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 08:59,0

2 Axmann Lisa Sophiia 2003 UAB Athletics 09:00,0

3 Kanonier Greta 2001 DSG Volksbank Wien 09:03,0

4 Müllner Zoe 2003 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 09:13,0

5 Rupp Leonie 2003 DSG Volksbank Wien 09:37,0

6 Weilharter Anna-Lena 2002 DSG Volksbank Wien 09:40,0

7 Müller Viola 2005 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 10:06,0

Mannschaftswertung:

1 KUS ÖBV Pro Team

Hinterleitner - Müllner - Müller

2 DSG Volksbank Wien

Kanonier - Rupp -Weilharter

U 14 männlich  2.150 m

1 Frey Sebastian 2002 DSG Volksbank Wien 07:47,0

2 Bonek Erich 2001 o. Verein 07:54,0

3 Koschitz Max 2001 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 08:39,0

4 Deubel Jürgen 2001 UAB Athletics 08:58,0

5 Kitenge Levin 2001 DSG Volksbank Wien 08:59,0

6 Casas Reyers Miguel Pablo 2001 DSG Volksbank Wien 08:59,1

7 Fuchshuber Maurice Pierre 2002 ÖTB - Wien/LA 11:15,0

Mannschaftswertung

1 DSG Volksbank Wien

Frey - Kitenge -Casas Reyes

U 16 weiblich  2.150 m

1 Brückler Hannah 2001 UAB Athletics 08:58,0

2 Van der Sluijs Esther 2001 UAB Athletics 09:33,0

3 Hüpfl Clara-Maria 1999 UAB Athletics 09:41,0

Mannschaftswertung

1 UAB Athletics

Brückler - Van der Sluijs - Hüpfl



U 16 männlich  2.150 m

1 Scheucher Paul 1999 UAB Athletics 07:34,0

2 Herbst Lukas 1999 DSG Volksbank Wien 07:50,0

3 Heinrich Constantin 1999 LC Profis 07:51,0

4 Zwietnig Roman 2000 o. Verein 07:52,0

U 18 weiblich  3.050m

1 Millonig Lena 1998 ULC Mödling 10:53,0

2 Ungerböck Lena 1997 DSG Volksbank Wien 11:07,0

3 Aschenbrenner Fiona 1997 UAB Athletics 11:27,0

4 Grabner Sophie 1997 UAB Athletics 12:24,0

5 Rabl Denise 1997 UAB Athletics 13:53,0

6 Sroh Jacqueline 1998 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 16:38,0

Mannschaftswertung

1 UAB Athletics

Aschenbrenner - Grabner - Rabl

U 18 männlich  3.050 m

1 Rehling Maximilian 1998 UAB Athletics 10:27,0

2 Kittenberger Maximilian 1998 UAB Athletics 10:50,0

3 Bauer Sebastian 1997 UAB Athletics 11:19,0

4 Peschke Markus 1998 UAB Athletics 11:52,0

Mannschaftswertung

1 UAB Athletics

Rehling - Kittenberger - Bauer

U 20 weiblich  3.950 m

1 Krcal Carina 1996 DSG Volksbank Wien 20:47,0

U 20 männlich  3.950 m

1 Brückler Christopher 1995 team2012.at 13:14,0

2 Marek Florian 1996 DSG Volksbank Wien 13:15,0

3 Max Lukas 1996 UAB Athletics 13:27,0

4 Marek Fabian 1996 DSG Volksbank Wien 13:29,0

5 Aschenbrenner Sebastian 1995 UAB Athletics 13:43,0

6 Regner Thomas 1996 DSG Volksbank Wien 13:47,0

7 Poller Benjamin 1995 UAB Athletics 13:48,0

8 Jily Dominik 1995 LC Profis 14:06,0

9 Van der Sluijs Raul 1995 UAB Athletics 14:37,0



Mannschaftswertung

1 DSG Volksbank Wien

Marek - Marek - Regner

2 UAB Athletics

Max - Aschenbrenner - Poller

Frauen mit Masterswertung  3.950 m

1 Simkovics Anna 1993 team2012.at 14:48,0

2 Ghelmez Laura-Nicoleta 1991 UAB Athletics 14:50,0

3 Turkonje Minodora 1984 UAB Athletics 15:03,0

4 Walser Anna 1992 UAB Athletics 15:53,0

5 Guarghias Irina 1968 LV-Marswiese 16:14,0

6 März Doris 1975 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 16:20,0

7 Heuberger Andrea 1988 DSG Volksbank Wien 17:00,0

8 Schindler Renate 1966 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 17:14,0

9 Schmidt Kirsten 1978 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 17:23,0

10 Herzog Valerie 1990 LV-Marswiese 17:31,0

11 Nöbl Manuela 1973 HSV-Wien/Laufsport 18:51,0

12 Bauernfeind Heide 1965 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 18:54,0

13 Peroutka Mag. Susanne 1976 LV-Marswiese 18:58,0

14 Böhm Susanne 1971 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 19:48,0

15 Stroh Susanne 1968 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 21:07,0

Mannschaftswertung

1 UAB Athletics

Ghelmez - Turkonje - Walser

2 KUS ÖBV Pro Team

März - Schindler - Schmidt

3 LV-Marswiese

Guarghias - Herzog - Peroutka

4 KUS ÖBV Pro Team

Bauernfeind - Böhm - Stroh

Masters  W 35

1 März Doris 1975 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 16:20,0

2 Schmidt Kirsten 1978 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 17:23,0

3 Peroutka Mag. Susanne 1976 LV-Marswiese 18:58,0

Masters  W 40

1 Nöbl Manuele 1973 HSV-Wien/Laufsport 18:51,0

2 Böhm Susanne 1971 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 19:48,0



Masters  W 45

1 Schindler Renate 1966 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 17:14,0

2 Bauernfeind Heide 1965 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 18:54,0

3 Stroh Susanne 1968 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 21:07,0

Männer und Masterswertung  3.050 m

1 Sander Christoph 1988 DSG Volksbank Wien 09:25,0

2 Fencl Roland 1992 DSG Volksbank Wien 09:35,0

3 Theuer Timon 1994 team2012.at 09:55,0

4 Schneider Valentin 1994 KSV 09:58,0

5 Loggen Denis 1993 DSG Volksbank Wien 10:06,0

6 Bertram Miko 1994 UAB Athletics 10:09,0

7 Jost Max 1990 o. Verein 10:29,0

8 Lorenz Volker 1976 UAB Athletics 10:31,0

9 Schenk Simon 1993 DSG Volksbank Wien 10:31,1

10 Vajk Christopher 1991 DSG Volksbank Wien 10:32,0

11 Gigl Manfred 1962 LC Profis 10:37,0

12 Breyer Philipp 1985 UAB Athletics 10:55,0

13 Bossowski Jakub 1970 team2012.at 10:57,0

14 Brinskele Rainer 1986 DSG Volksbank Wien 11:15,0

15 Richter Roman 1984 LG Wien 11:23,0

16 Heger David 1984 LV-Marswiese 11:27,0

17 Schiller Thomas 1970 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:21,0

18 Götz Dominik 1986 ÖTB-Wien/LA 12:25,0

19 Fathi Abdejalil 1948 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:49,0

20 Pallitsch Harald 1958 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 13:02,0

21 Dvorak Bernhard 1950 ÖTB-Wien/LA 14:12,0

22 Emmett Roger 1960 Falsche Hasen 16:49,0

23 Sallay Stefan 1945 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 17:11,0

Mannschaftswertung

1 DSG Volksbank Wien

Sander - Fencl - Loggen

2 UAB Athletics

Bertram - Lorenz - Breyer

3 DSG Volksbank Wien

Schenk - Vajk - Brinskele

4 KUS ÖBV Pro Team

Schiller - Fathi - Pallitsch

Masters  M 35

1 Lorenz Volker 1976 UAB Athletics 10:31,0



Masters  M 40

1 Bossowski Jakub 1970 team2012.at 10:57,0

2 Schiller Thomas 1970 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:21,0

Masters  M 50

1 Gigl Manfred 1962 LC Profis 10:37,0

2 Emmett Roger 1960 Falsche Hasen 16:49,0

Masters  M 55

1 Pallitsch Harald 1958 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 13:02,0

Masters  M 60

1 Dvorak Bernhard 1950 ÖTB-Wien/LA 14:12,0

Masters  M 65

1 Fathi Abdejalil 1948 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 12:49,0

2 Sallay Stefan 1945 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 17:11,0

Männer und Masterswertung  9.350 m

1 Sinn Luca 1996 UAB Athletics 30:16,0

2 Mistelbauer Martin 1982 team2012.at 30:18,0

3 Stadlmann Doninik 1995 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 30:37,0

4 Sungi Alfred 1969 UAB Athletics 30:49,0

5 Szymoniuk Michael 1980 tem2012.at 31:44,0

6 Unger Thomas 1988 Team Vegan.at 31:44,1

7 Sommer Tomasz 1979 UAB Athletics 32:25,0

8 Rauth Romed 1978 UAB Athletics 32:52,0

9 Simkovics Erik 1989 team2012.at 33:10,0

10 Bauernfeind Andreas 1989 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 33:59,0

11 Jaidhauser Emil 1967 team2012.at 34:07,0

12 Heindl Andreas 1977 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 34:37,0

13 Glas Josef 1967 UAB Athletics 36:23,0

14 Lackner Manfred 1971 UAB Athletics 36:36,0

15 Brzezowsky Roman 1964 HSV-Wien/Laufsport 37:00,0

16 Treigl Gerald 1975 o. Verein 37:30,0

17 Heger David 1984 LV-Marswiese 37:40,0

18 Haller Andreas 1951 LV-Marswiese 38:58,0

19 Rüdiger Alexander 1969 o. Verein 39:02,0

20 Pallitsch Hatald 1958 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 44:10,0



Mannschaftswertung

1 UAB Athletics

Sinn - Sungi - Sommer

2 team2012.at

Mistelbauer - Szymoniuk - Simkovics

3 KUS ÖBV Pro Team

Stadlmann - Baueernfeind - Heindl

4 UAB Athletics

Rauth - Glas - Lackner

Masters M 35

1 Sommer Tomasz 1978 UAB Athletics 32:25,0

2 Heindl Andreas 1977 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 34:37,0

Masters M 45

1 Sungi Alfred 1969 UAB Athletics 30:49,0

2 Jaidhauser Emil 1967 team2012.at 34:07,0

Masters  M 50

1 Brzezowsky Roman 1964 HSV-Wien/Laufsport 37:00,0

Masters  M 55

1 Pallitsch Harald 1958 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 44:10,0


